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o kA - 1*2 2*2
LN &S nm 780:850
TAE#, KT8 B nm +10; %30
BN ARFE23°C dB 1.3
& KA RAE23C dB 1.5
H A B[R % dB 25
mAN % E23C dB 22
B A R AH < B E23°C dB 0.15
B/NEAH23°C; PM dB 20
L UNED &k dB 45
/N E A dB 50
WK HAZ N F W 1; 2; 5; 20 (Including Port 1 & Port 2)
AR R A8 o KW 10
R % KA A N 5
HH - Portl—Port2—Port3

Portl1—Port2—Port3—Port4

KRR - HI780;PM; H 4
TAHERE C +10to+50
785 C -0to+60
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s kA 1=1%2: 2=2*2
T S=18 4 T1E; F=tksh T1E; B=i4d T1E
THEREK 780=780nm; 850=850nm; 980=980nm; 1064=1064nm; 1030=1030nm
Ko KA 1=HI780; 2=PM; 3=FH {4
T T & 00=500mW, 01=1W, 02=2W......, 05=5W
B kA 0=250umB X4 ; 1=900umMEE; 2=2.0mmirE%; 3=3.0NEF
HEk KA 0=FC/UPC: 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC: 4=LC/UPC: 5=LC/APC




